IDC Flat Ribbon Cable
GIC EMEA Product Guide – December 02
Introduction
This guide illustrates the broad range of ribbon cables now available through the AMP and Ansley brands. All products are sold in a
standard unit of measure of Metres.
Standard 1.27mm Flat Cable
Ansley 171G Series
High quality standard blue cable with repeating red and blue identification stripes. Supersedes the original Ansley 171 series.

16 171-16G 7-1437356-3
20 171-20G 9-1437356-1
24 171-24G 0-1437357-6
25 171-25G 1-1437357-9
26 171-26G 3-1437357-4
34 171-34G 5-1437357-5
36 171-36G 6-1437357-4
37 171-37G 7-1437357-3
40 171-40G 8-1437357-9
50 171-50G 1-1437358-1
60 171-60G 2-1437358-7
64 171-64G 3-1437358-7
Reel Length 100 Metres
No of Ways Part Ref Part No
09 171-09G-100M 1-1437356-9
10 171-10G-100M 3-1437356-0
14 171-14G-100M 5-1437356-1
15 171-15G-100M 6-1437356-2
16 171-16G-100M 7-1437356-4
20 171-20G-100M 9-1437356-2
24 171-24G-100M 0-1437357-7
25 171-25G-100M 2-1437357-0
26 171-26G-100M 3-1437357-5
34 171-34G-100M 5-1437357-6
36 171-36G-100M 6-1437357-5
37 171-37G-100M 7-1437357-4
40 171-40G-100M 9-1437357-0
50 171-50G-100M 1-1437358-2
60 171-60G-100M 2-1437358-8
64 171-64G-100M 3-1437358-8
AMP 971111 and 57040 Series
A cost effective standard grey ribbon cable with red identification stripe.
Wire size   28 AWG (7/36) stranded
Colour   Grey